Application for Grant Funds from the South Dakota American Legion Foundation

Mission Statement of the Foundation: "The South Dakota American Legion Foundation is working diligently to strengthen and grow well established American Legion programs centered around Children & Youth, Veterans Affairs & Rehabilitation, Americanism and National Security."

Grants will be considered by the Board of Directors of the SD American Legion Foundation at their regularly scheduled meetings (approximately quarterly). Funds granted must be used for the benefit of children and veterans. It is important that grant funds be used only for their approved purposes. Funds are limited.

Please complete this brief Application, and return it to the SD American Legion Foundation, PO Box 67, Watertown, SD 57201. Any questions can be directed to members of the Foundation Board of Directors, as listed on the SD American Legion website.

Part I: Request Made By:

Committee/Organization:

Committee/Organization Chairman:

Amount Requested:

Part II: Project Description / Explain Specific Uses of Funds: Justification for request and Specific use of funds: (use separate sheet if needed)

For Internal Use Only			_
This grant request is currently in the Department Budget	Yes	No	
Comments:			

Title